
BRIARCLIFF HS AM BUS STOPS
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO BE AT THEIR STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME.

Briarcliff 01 AM 
TIME LOCATION

7:25 Pocantico Parking lot

7:35 6 Bayberry Rd

7:38 14 Taylor Rd

7:40 23 Bayberry Rd

7:41 24 Ox Ridge Rd

7:45 10 Beaver Hill Rd

7:45 Beaver Hill Rd & Hillview Pl

7:47 Beaver Hill Rd & Catskill Pl

7:48 Orchard Ln & Leaf Pl

7:50 13 Beaver Hill Rd

7:51 5 Beaver Hill Rd

7:53 OLD COUNTRY RD BLDG 8

7:55 OLD COUNTRY RD BLDG 12

7:56 OLD COUNTRY RD BLDG 16

7:58 OLD COUNTRY RD BLDG 3

8:02 Pocantico Park

8:04 4 Hunter Ln

8:07 111 Grasslands Rd

8:12 WMC BEECHWOOD

8:18 SKYLINE DRIVE

8:25 BRIARCLIFF HS

Briarcliff 02 AM 
TIME LOCATION

7:05 Pocantico Parking lot 

7:51 181 Webber Ave

7:52 79 Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:00 1130 Bedford Rd

8:02 457 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:03 467 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:05 758 Sleepy Hollow Rd

8:13 24 Pocantico River Rd

8:20 BRIARCLIFF HS

Afternoon busses leave Briarcliff at 3:00, 3:45 and 5:30.


